
Align MedAlign Med
Offering Memorandum

MULTIDISCIPLINARY INVESTMENT
801 S. Decatur Blvd - 1,518sf

ASKING PRICE - $476,418 [6.5% CAP Rate]



Parcel: 	 139-31-312-028

Address: 	 801 S. Decatur Blvd. Las Vegas, NV 89107

Premises: 	 1,518

Zoning:	 PR

Construction Year: 1958

PROPERTY DETAILS
801 S .  Decatur Blvd 

A bite sized mult idisciplinar y medical  clinic  located 
in a nice NW locat ion surrounded by a var iet y of  retail 
and resident ial  users .  Great v isibilit y on Decatur Blvd 
adjacent to Ar izona Charlie's  Hotel  & Casino.



TENANT INFORMATION
801 S .  Decatur Blvd 

Align Med specializes in personal  injur y,  whiplash ,  traumat ic brain injur y,  and 
comprehensive diagnost ic  ser v ices ,  including whole body MRI scans and brain scans . 
They of fer  advanced imag ing (MRI ,  X-Rays) ,  chiropract ic  care,  pain management ,  therapy 
(cold laser,  EMS,  ultrasound) ,  as  well  as weight loss and hormone test ing.

They have 8 clinics throughout the Las Vegas/ Henderson metro areas and prov ide the 
following ser v ices:

	 1.  Pe r so nal  I n jur y 			   6 .  D ia gn os t i c  Te s t in g
	 2.  C hi r o p r a c t i c 				    7.  We l ln e s s  Se r v i ce s
	 3 .  P a in  Mana g e m e nt 			   8 .  N e ur o co gni t ive  Te s t in g
	 4 .  D ia gn os t i c  I ma gin g 			   9.  We i ght  L os s  Pr o gr am
	 5.  Sp inal  L i gam e nt  I n jur y

Align's  exper ienced team is  dedicated to prov iding care tailored to pat ient 's  unique 
needs,  helping each person achieve opt imal health and wellness .



LEASE SUMMARY

Tenant Name:    Align Med PLLC

Tenant Trade Name:    Align Med

Lease Type:    NNN

Base Rate:     $1.70/sf /month NNN

		     $20.40/sf annual NNN

Lease Term:    10 years

Lease Commencement:    12/1/2024

Term Remaining on Lease:    9

Annual Increases:    5%

Options:    (1) 5 Year Options

INCOME

Remaining Term:		  Annual NOI:		  CAP Rate:

Year 1:				   $30,967		  6.50%

Year 2:				   $32,516		  6.83%

Year 3:				   $34,141		  7.17%

Year 4:				   $35,848		  7.52%

Year 5:				   $37,641 		  7.90%

Year 6:				   $39,523		  8.30%

Year 7:				   $41,499		  8.71%

Year 8:				   $43,574		  9.15%

Year 9:				   $45,753		  9.60%

Year 10:			   $47,125			  9.89%	

LEASE ANALYSIS
801 S .  Decatur Blvd 



NET OPERATING INCOME
801 S .  Decatur Blvd 

SSeelllleerr//TTeennaanntt  RRSSFF %%  ooff  TToottaall SSttaarrtt EEnndd LLeeaassee  TTyyppee RReenntt  %%  IInnccrreeaassee $$//SSFF//MMoonntthh CCuurrrreenntt  MMoonntthhllyy  NNNNNN  RReenntt AAnnnnuuaalliizzeedd

AAlliiggnn  MMeedd  ((AAllffrreeddaa))  PPLLLLCC 1,518 12/01/24 11/30/34 NNN 5.00% $1.70 $2,580.60 $30,967.20

OOccccuuppiieedd 1,518 100.00%

VVaaccaanntt 0 0.00%
TToottaall 1,518 100.00% $2,580.60 $30,967.20

Actual Rental Income: $30,967.20
CAM Reimbursements $0.00

Value Price/SF Gross Income: $30,967.20
$476,418 $314 $0.00

AAccttuuaall  NNeett  OOppeerraattiinngg  IInnccoommee:: $30,967.20

Year $/SF $/SF/Yr Monthly Annual

Year 1 - 12/1/24 $1.70 $20.40 $2,580.60 $30,967.20
Year 2 - 12/1/25 $1.79 $21.48 $2,717.22 $32,606.64
Year 3 - 12/1/26 $1.88 $22.56 $2,853.84 $34,246.08
Year 4 - 12/1/27 $1.97 $23.64 $2,990.46 $35,885.52
Year 5 - 12/1/28 $2.07 $24.84 $3,142.26 $37,707.12
Year 6 - 12/1/29 $2.17 $26.04 $3,294.06 $39,528.72
Year 7 - 12/1/30 $2.28 $27.36 $3,461.04 $41,532.48
Year 8 - 12/1/31 $2.39 $28.68 $3,628.02 $43,536.24
Year 9 - 12/1/32 $2.51 $30.11 $3,809.42 $45,713.05
Year 10 - 12/1/33 $2.64 $31.68 $4,007.52 $48,090.24

Annual increases 5.00%
CAM $0.62

Value @ 6.5% CAP

Rent Schedule Decatur

Rent Roll

CAP Rate



AREA HOSPITAL MAP
PROPERTY PHOTOS
801 S .  Decatur Blvd   
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A l i g n M e d



Michael Young 
Broker B.0146036.LLC
702.604.6209     
myoung@ireplv.com

CALL US FOR MORE INFO
Cadee Page 
Associate S.0194071
702.978.2370     
cpage@ireplv.com

6970 S. Cimarron Rd, Ste 220 Las Vegas NV 89113


